04/96 N/UK 5.10.002.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product number
from the tables on the following pages.
e.g. T50P0010 for Metric tube 10mm ØD
Alternative Models
M,C/520 range of heavy duty brass non-return
valves.
See page 5.10.001.01
● Allow free flow in one direction only
● Simple reliable design
● Low weight
● Low cracking pressure
● High operating pressure
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered,
lubricated and non-lubricated, vacuum
Operation
Non-Return Valve
Operating Pressure:
-0.9 to 16 bar
(Dependent upon operating specification of tubing)
Operating Temperature:
–20°C* to +80°C
* Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
Mounting:
Line mounted, push-in connection
Port Size:
OD Metric tube OD Inch tube
4mm T50P0004 5/32” T50Y0002
6mm T50P0006 1/4” T50Y0004
8mm T50P0008 5/16” T50Y0005
10mm T50P0010 3/8” T50Y0006
12mm T50P0012 1/2” T50Y0007
Materials
Anodized aluminium body, nickel plated brass collet, aluminium
valve and insert, stainless steel spring, nitrile rubber seals
Tubing Types